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5105010129 Andou-a.nsAnw 721,141.08 366,481.49 0.00 1,087,622.57
5105010131 Andou-n.A3m 826.99 420.28 0.00 1,247.27
5105010133 Andeu-a.fw 294.20 149.51 0.00 443.71
5107010199 aAMLUAL. DY 0.00 264,040.00 0.00 264,040.00
5107030101 wtiniuganyu 0.00 3,604,700.00 0.00 3,604,700.00
5210010102 T/e-Toululviasn. 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
5210010105 T/E-USURusnAas 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
5212010199 Aldfnedu 1,440,060.00 0.00 0.00 1,440,060.00
6201010101 W [urNASS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101 Wn-3usuehnasn 0.00 0.00 0.00 ; 0.00

umeLinine 0.00 34,166,527.03 (34,166,527.03) 0.00
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1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020603
1101020604
1101020605
1101030101
1101030102
1102010108
1102050124
1205020101
1205020102
1205020103
1205040101
1205040103
1206010101
1206010102

Wuaaluile

wnduhds

#Wn3e Clearing
WurnAds

¥ surms-lusdy,
Y 5UIPIT-UBNY
WuENg. SUaNASY
el NITUATIIU
/W DoUNITWE
a/uldubu-uen sw.
f95UR7N UA.
91A15d1INIY
Wneasdineu
AFE. 91A1T AU,
Faanadn

paa. Aslanadne
AIfETNY

wnATANAINIIY

20,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,448,518.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
179,736.04
481,521.07
68,064.60
0.00
26,562,708.05
972,000.00
(4,151,366.49)
458,500.00
(323,755.44)
8,041,246.10
2,137,418.00

1,416,827.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
4,883,605.43
0.00

0.00
3,049,606.95
0.00
160,372.00
4,883,605.43
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,416,827.00)
(1,000,000.00)
(1,000,000.00)

0.00
(4,883,605.43)

0.00

0.00
(2,474,847.20)

0.00

0.00
(4,883,605.43)

0.00

0.00
(56,401.47)

0.00
(2,596.07)

0.00

0.00

20,000.00
0.00
0.00
2,448,518.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
754,495.79
481,521.07
228,436.60
0.00
26,562,708.05
972,000.00
(4,207,767.96)
458,500.00
(326,351.51)
8,041,246.10
2,137,418.00
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1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206050101
1206050102
1206050103
1206060101
1206060103
1206070102
1206100101
1206100102

Add AN
AN UN UL
wnAgHue

Aad AT
Asiualai’Ing
wnlwih&ane

Aad Twin&Ave
Asuelawan
WNATAUALN
Add ASMUILSIYN
AINUIINITNYAT
WNAToua

Add ATHUILNYAT
ATAMITTIU
Aad ATAUNLSIY
WNATAMTNDATS
AINIARUAIADS

wneAouRnDS

(5,216,242.76)
1,289,000.00
0.00
(205,062.85)
1,862,816.00
0.00
(1,139,718.78)
652,498.00
24,185.00
(522,756.10)
1,268,250.00
0.00
(590,784.96)
24,500.00
(24,498.00)
0.00
3,816,060.00

104,100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
48,800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(52,576.11)

0.00

0.00
(3,649.23)

0.00

0.00
(7,331.86)

0.00

0.00
(3;115.15)

0.00

0.00
(7,217.29)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5,268,818.87)
1,289,000.00
0.00
(208,712.08)
1,862,816.00
0.00
(1,147,050.64)
652,498.00
24,185.00
(525,871.25)
1,268,250.00
48,800.00
(598,002.25)
24,500.00
(24,498.00)
0.00
3,816,060.00
104,100.00
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1206100103
1206110101
1206110102
1206110103
1206120101
1206120102
1206120103
1206130101
1206130103
2101010102
2101010103
2102040102
2102040103
2102040106
2111020199
2112010199
2116010104
3101010101

Add ADUNIMDS
ASAMIINISAN
WNASAUNNSANY
Aad AN
ASAUNUIUASY
WNATAUeIUIUATY
L & vV
Aad AT
[y &l
ASUeINN
L7 o« al
AEd ATHUNAW
/4 NMIAI-A18UBN
Suduan / Tudrdy
TuddAneane
W/H tax-unma(03)
W/Htax-na9.95(53)

WuSuendu

'

A

Rudseiud
WUniiusaUge

/AFIRNAY.AND

(3,071,824.64)
34,083,658.59
2,875,360.00
(27,027,048.43)
97,980.00
331,800.00
(76,487.40)
8,800.00
(2,665.27)
(200,518.00)
(2,175,944.95)
(2,441.60)
0.00
0.00
(5,826,752.64)
0.00
0.00
6,069,041.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
785,117.95
2,220,014.95
4,857,431.35
1,105.70
6,689.12
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(23,718.64)

0.00

0.00
(366,481.49)

0.00

0.00
(420.28)

0.00
(149.51)
(785,117.95)
(56,570.00)
(4,857,431.35)
(1,105.70)
(6,689.12)
(7,964.45)
0.00

0.00

0.00

(3,095,543.28)
34,083,658.59
2,875,360.00
(27,393,529.92)
97,980.00
331,800.00
(76,907.68)
8,800.00
(2,814.78)
(200,518.00)
(12,500.00)
(2,441.60)

(5,834,717.09)

6,069,041.82

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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3102010101
3102010102
3105010101
4301020110
4307010103
4307010105
4307010106
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
4313010199
5101010108
5101010113
5101010115
5101020106
5101030101
5101030205
5101040204

S/cﬂawi"'lﬂm.azau
naazauwnly
NUVDINUIIU
3/AUINITMSANW
TR-UdUUAAING
TR-FUUANTUNIY
TR-SUIUDANYY
TR-3UIUNAN
TR-asn.5ulduun
T/R-USuRulInAda
s1eledu
Ardaan

A9
AMDULYIUWLA,
RuaunuUUa.-Rel
NUIBNISANYIUNS

ATSNE-UDN-5N.55

ASnwUIUIUeN-

(12,643,521.08)
3,855,600.00
(35,406,066.10)
(4,245,780.00)
(352,800.00)
(6,750.00)
0.00
(14,163.00)
(1,000,000.00)
0.00
0.00
1,256,136.00
1,259,651.00
352,800.00
35,092.00
12,173.00
1,990.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
786,904.00
0.00
176,400.00
6,750.00
12,271.00
4,660.00
1,100.00

0.00
(1,461,285.00)

0.00
(1,701,580.00)
(176,400.00)
(919,347.25)
(4,528,771.05)
(18,031.00)

0.00
(1,000,000.00)
(1,000,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2 0.00

0.00
0.00

(12,643,521.08)
2,394,315.00
(35,406,066.10)
(5,947,360.00)
(529,200.00)
(926,097.25)
(4,528,771.05)
(32,194.00)
(1,000,000.00)
(1,000,000.00)
(1,000,000.00)
2,043,040.00
1,259,651.00
529,200.00
41,842.00
24,444.00
6,650.00
1,100.00
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5104010104
5104010110
5104010112
5104010115
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020106
5104020107
5104030299
5105010103
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115
5105010117
5105010127

ANEn

Adeunas
A/AMNIVINS-
AsTIuL L
Al
AuselrgehuInna
ANNIANA
Andoansa
AUIMIlUTuE
Aldaossu 9
Andou-armsaua.
Andou-daana
AAe-A.aua.
Andou-a.
Andou-a lnih
Andeu-a lawan
AndoN-A.LNYAS

Andou-n.naum

729,553.95
84,217.65
0.00

20.00

0.00
26,597.88
2,477.22
0.00
1,930.00
231,310.55
110,983.59
5,108.40
103,456.25
7,180.73
14,451.92
6,129.89
14,201.79
75,802.98

690,142.00
0.00
1,550,213.20
0.00
184,815.35
0.00

0.00
20,116.00
0.00
27,582.50
56,401.47
2,596.07
52,576.11
3,649.23
7,331.86
3.115.15
1,217.29
23,718.64

(29,692.00)

0.00
(1,434,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,390,003.95
84,217.65
116,213.20
20.00
184,815.35
26,597.88
2,477.22
20,116.00
1,930.00
258,893.05
167,385.06
7,704.47
156,032.36
10,829.96
21,783.78
9,245.04
21,419.08

99,521162
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